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Date Start End Location Event

Fri 19-Aug 7:30 AM 4:00 PM Office Taking Care of Business (turn in school forms & get teacher's name)

Sun 21-Aug School Tours: 12:00 pm  or 4:00 pm

Sun 28-Aug School Tours: 12:00 pm  or 4:00 pm

Wed 31-Aug 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Meet the Teacher & Back-to-School Donuts 

Thurs 1-Sep 8:30 AM 2:55 PM First day of school (1st grade - 5th grade)

Thu/Fri 1 & 2 Sep Bus Greeters (before and after school)

Mon 5-Sep NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Tues 6-Sep 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Curriculum Night (Kindergarten, 1st & 2nd Grades)

Wed 7-Sep 8:30 AM 2:55 PM First day of school (Kindergarten) 

Wed/Th 7 & 8 Sep Kinder Bus Greeters (before and after school)

Wed 7-Sep 6:00 PM 7:15 PM Curriculum Night  (3rd, 4th & 5th Grades)

Fri 16-Sep 9:30 AM 11:30 AM PT/OT Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Tues 20-Sep 9:30 AM 11:30 AM PT/OT Room PTA Committee Orientation

Thurs 22-Sep Spirit Wear Order deadline

Fri 23-Sep Vision & Hearing Screenings

Thur 29-Sep PTA Enrichment Grant applications due

Fri - Wed 30-Sep - 12 Oct Mixed Bags fundraiser

Tues 4-Oct Picture day (individual pictures)

Fri 7-Oct 9:30 AM 11:30 AM PT/OT Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Mon 10-Oct NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day

Tues-Fri 11-Oct - 14-Oct Fund Raising Contests Culmination Week!

Mon - Fri 10-Oct - 21-Oct After-School Movie Registration begins (2 weeks - ends Oct 21st)

Mon - Fri 10-Oct - 21-Oct Box Tops Fundraising Drive

Thu 13-Oct 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Library PTA General Membership Meeting - ALL INVITED!

Fri 14-Oct 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Family Social - Spooky Spaghetti Dinner

Mon-Fri 17-Oct - 21-Oct Library Scholastic Book Fair  

Tue 18-Oct 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Library Family Night at the Book Fair

Fri 21-Oct Reflections art submissions due  Theme:"What's Your Story?"

Fri 21-Oct After-School Movie Registration ENDS 

Sat-Sun 22-23 Oct Olympia WSPTA Legislative Assembly

Wed 26-Oct 12:45 PM 3:30 PM MPR After-School Movie  (pre-registration required)

Tues-Tues 1-Nov - 15-Nov 2 weeks Thanksgiving Food Drive

Fri 4-Nov 9:30 AM 11:30 AM PT/OT Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Tues 8-Nov Conference Room Picture day make-up (individual pictures)

Thur 10-Nov Veterans Day Assemblies

Nov-? 5:00 PM 9:00 PM Dining for Dollars #1

Fri 11-Nov NO SCHOOL - Veterans Day

Fri 18-Nov 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Family Social - Cultural Night

Fri-Fri 18-Nov - 2-Dec 2 weeks Holiday Gift Program

Wed 23-Nov Deadline - Year Book Cover Contest

Thu-Fri 24-Nov -25-Nov NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Fri 2-Dec 9:30 AM 11:30 AM PT/OT Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Wed-Thu 7-Dec - 8-Dec NO Elementary SCHOOL - Teacher Conferences

Wed-Mon 21-Dec - 2-Jan NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

Mon 9-Jan - 20-Jan After-School Movie Registration begins (2 weeks - ends Jan 20th)

Fri 13-Jan Eager Reader program begins

Fri 13-Jan 9:30 AM 11:30AM PT/OT Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Mon 16-Jan NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Mon 16-Jan Olympia WSPTA Focus Day

Fri 20-Jan 9:30 AM 11:30 AM PT/OT Room PTA General Membership Meeting  - ALL INVITED!

Fri 20-Jan After-School Movie Registration ENDS 

?? 5:00 PM 9:00 PM Dining for Dollars #2
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Wed 25-Jan 12:45 PM 3:30 PM MPR After-School Movie (pre-registration required)

Mon 30-Jan NO SCHOOL - Teacher Work Day

Tues 31-Jan PTA Award Nominations begin

Fri 3-Feb 9:30 AM 11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Mon-Fri 6-Feb - 10-Feb TV/Screen Free Week

Thurs 9-Feb 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Family Social - Bingo Night

Thu 16-Feb 6:00 PM 7:00 PM MPR Incoming Kindergarteners: Kindergarten Round-up 

Fri 17-Feb Eager Reader program ends

Mon 20-Feb NO SCHOOL-Presidents Day

Tues-Fri 21-Feb - 24-Feb NO SCHOOL - Second Winter Break

Tues 28-Feb Deadline for PTA Awards Nominations

mid-Feb ?? Box Tops Fundraising Drive

Fri 3-Mar 9:30 AM 11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Wed-Thu 2-Mar - 3-Mar 7:30 AM 11:59 PM Incoming Kindergarteners:  Kindergarten Registration DUE

Fri 9-Mar 6:00 PM 9:00 PM MPR Science Fair

Mon 13-Mar - 24-Mar After-School Movie Registration begins (2 weeks - ends March 24th)

Thu 16-Mar 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Library PTA General Membership Meeting (All invited - Elect 2017-18 Officers)

Tues 21-Mar Gym Class Pictures (PTA Board picture taken as well)

Fri 24-Mar After-School Movie Registration ENDS 

Wed 29-Mar 12:45 PM 3:30 PM MPR After-School Movie -   (pre-registration required)

Mon-Fri 10-Apr - 14-Apr NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Fri 21-Apr 9:30 AM 11:30 AM Conference Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Thur 27-Apr 6:00 PM 9:00 PM MPR Spring Family Social

Fri-Sun 28-Apr - 30-Apr SeaTac Hilton WSPTA Convention and Training (4 delegates and unit training)

?? ?? 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Meydenbauer CenterISF "Nourish Every Mind" Luncheon

Mon-Fri 1-May - 5-May Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week

Fri 12-May 9:30 AM 11:30 AM PT/OT Room PTA Board of Directors Meeting

Wed-Fri 17-May - 19-May Fifth-Grade Camp

?? 5:00 PM 9:00 PM Dining for Dollars #3

end of May ?? Box Tops Fundraising Drive

Mon 29-May NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day 

Fri 2-Jun 10:00 AM 12:00 PM PTA General Membership Meeting/All invited! (Brunch)

Fri 2-Jun MPR 5th Grade Talent Event- TBD

Wed 7-Jun Field Day

Fri 9-Jun 3:00 PM 7:00 PM Family Social - End of Year Celebration 

?? 12:00 PM Gym Fifth-Grade Promotion

Fri 16-Jun Last day of school /Report cards available through Family Access


